


NHFG. 6720. KPMG. 34.08. BARNA
PORW. -- KPMG --

ESPA%OL

ENTIDAD: DARIER
ZURICH / OP
CTA.: 0003314150
TITULAR: DEVELCUS BV
DOMICILIO: BANCO

MONEDA: PESETAS

EXTRACTO DE OPERACIONES:

10-01-00 3.000.000 | BANCO 3.000.000
10-01-00 4.500.000 | BANCO 7.500.000
10-01-00 5.000.000 | BANCO 12.500.000
08-03-00 6.000.000 | BANCO 18.500.000
08-03-00 8.000.000 | BANCO 26.500.000
08-03-00 2.500.000 | BANCO 29.000.000
08-03-00 1.500.000 | BANCO 30.500.000
30-06-00 16.000.000 | BANCO 46.500.000
30-06-00 10.000.000 | BANCO 56.500.000
15-07-00 5.000.000 | BANCO 61.500.000




17-10-00 4.000.000 | BANCO 65.500.000
17-10-00 3.000.000 | BANCO 68.500.000
17-10-00 3.500.000 | BANCO 72.000.000
17-10-00 6.000.000 | BANCO 78.000.000
22-11-00 10.000.000 | BANCO 88.000.000
22-11-00 8.000.000 | BANCO 96.000.000
22-11-00 2.500.000 | BANCO 98.500.000
22-11-00 1.000.000 | BANCO 99.500.000
22-11-00 3.000.000 | BANCO 102.500.000
22-11-00 6.000.000 | BANCO 108.500.000
22-11-00 4.000.000 | BANCO 112.500.000
19-12-00 4.500.000 | BANCO 117.000.000
| 19-12-00 6.000.000 | BANCO 123.000.000
19-12-00 2.500.000 | BANCO 125.500.000
18-02-01 125.500.000 | BANCO 0
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